www.edwardssignaling.com1-154 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Light
Output
UL 1971
Replacement
Dome Guard
Explosionproof
Mass Notification Strobe
116DEGEXA-FJ 16-33V DC/FWR
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Amber 36 cd 116-Globe 116-GRD
116DEGEXB-FJ 16-33V DC/FWR
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Blue 14 cd 116-Globe 116-GRD
116DEGEXG-FJ 16-33V DC/FWR
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Green 19 cd 116-Globe 116-GRD
116DEGEXM-FJ 16-33V DC/FWR
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Magenta 9 cd 116-Globe 116-GRD
116DEGEXR-FJ 16-33V DC/FWR
0.505 A, DC, RMS
0.683 A, FWR, RMS
Red 6 cd 116-Globe 116-GRD
Beacons: Explosionproof